METALISED POLYPROPYLENE CAPACITORS
PP can construction with resin top and flexible multistrand wire lead out
for panel board application PRW-PB SERIES
1
As part of continuous development Design and specifications are subject to change without notice
Metallised Polypropylene (MPP) Capacitors are film Capacitors, made out of two Al-Zn metallised films
with plastic film acting as dielectric. PRW-PB series MPP Capacitors are with resin top sealing, flexible
multistrand copper wire lead out and encapsulated in PP can with black cap.

QY 54 140
5. STANDARD RATING TABLE
Part Number
Rating
(µF)
Diameter
ØD±2
(mm)
Length
L±3
(mm)
Case
Code
Wire Length
(mm)
PRW10R0GGNPB 10 35 86 GN 250±5
PRW36R0GLSPB 36 45 110 LS 250±5
PRW50R0GNSPB 50 50 110 NS 250±5
PRW55R0GLSPB 55 45 110 LS 250±5
PRW60R0GLSPB 60 45 110 LS 250±5
PRW72R0GNSPB 72 50 110 NS 250±5
PRW100RGQYPB 100 54 140         QY 250±5
L
METALISED POLYPROPYLENE CAPACITORS
PP can construction with resin top and flexible multistrand wire lead out
for panel board application PRW-PB SERIES